Series MB2000
Alternate Action & Momentary Miniature Pushbutton Switches
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com
12mm Diameter
Threaded with Keyway
12mm Diameter
Threaded with Splashproof
Switches are supplied without UL

PLUNGER TYPES
S
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MB2011SB1W01-DA
S ADWB12011MB 01
CONTACT MATERIALS &
RATINGS
Silver
W Rated 6A @ 125V AC
& 3A @ 250V AC
Gold
G Rated 0.4VA max. @
28V AC/DC max.
POLES & CIRCUITS CAPS
CAP COLORS
BUSHINGS
TERMINALS
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
Not available
with cap code E
B1
B3
Plunger for
Screw-on Caps
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
IMPORTANT:
12mm Diameter